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
CONSTRUCTION Ceiling Fan(s) Self Cleaning Oven MASTER BATH
Brick Garage Door Opener ROOF Shower Separate
COOLING SYSTEM Separate Shower Architectural Soaking Tub
Cent. A/C-Electric Smoke Detector ROOMS Double Vanity

COUNTER TYPES Walk-In Closet Formal Dining Room Raised Vanity
Granite Washer/Dryer Connection Separate Laundry Room Commode Room
DECKS/PATIO/PORCHES Natural Gas Water Heater Ceramic Tile Floor
Covered Patio
FINANCIAL
Original Price $264,900 Taxes - City tbd
Taxes - tbd Special $0
County School Tax
Financing FHA/VA/Conventional Syndication New 1 1/2 Story open floor plan in Steeplechase. 4
Terms Remarks Bedrooms - 3 Full Baths (3 BR down, 1 BR up) Shaker
cabinets w/soft close drawers. Granite counter tops in
kitchen and all 3 baths. Oval freestanding tub & ceramic
shower in master BA. Custom closet shelving, gas heat &
water heater. Hard piped ductwork, 2 car garage, covered
patio. Estimated completion date: 2/28/19.
Type of Sale  Normal Sale
SOLD STATUS
How Sold Contract Date
Closing Date Sold Price
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MLS # 200813 Address: 208 Saddlebrook Dive (Lot 108) Page 3 of 4

SOLD STATUS _

Selling Agent 1 Selling Office 1

Sell Team Seller Concessions
Legal Sellers Name  Baker/Presson Additional Comments
Home Warranty (Y/N) Listing Appt Number
Sold Price per SqFt

DIRECTIONS

Directions From Jackson take Highway 45 ByPass North to Three Way, turn right onto Highway 45 E towards Medina. Turn left on Old Medina Road, left
on Highway 152 (West Church Avenue), right on Blackmon Road, right on Northchase Drive. Steeplechase subdivision is located on Blackmon
Road across the road from Englewood Baptist Church, GPS Address for a house across the road from Steeplechase is 487 Blackmon Road.

PUBLIC REMARKS

Brochure Comments New 1 1/2 Story open floor plan in Steeplechase. 4 Bedrooms - 3 Full Baths (3 BR down, 1 BR up) Shaker cabinets w/soft close
drawers. Granite counter tops in kitchen and all 3 baths. Oval freestanding tub & ceramic shower in master BA. Custom closet
shelving, gas heat & water heater. Hard piped ductwork, 2 car garage, covered patio. Estimated completion date: 2/28/19.

AGENT ONLY REMARKS

Agent Only Remarks ***If the buyer closes their purchase money mortgage loan on one of our new construction homes with Stacy Flynn 731.394.7312 or
Darnessa Taylor 731.695.6566, the buyer will receive their loan appraisal at no charge and faux blinds & installation at no charge.
This offer may be cancelled at any time, call listing agent for questions.*** * Should Builder/Seller add extra amenities to property
on behalf of buyer, CSO will not be paid on extra amenities. *Should negotiations result in seller paying closing costs, CSO to be
calculated on Final Sale Price less closing costs paid by seller x CSO. Seller requests prequalification letter with all offers.

ADDENDUM

Addendum
ADDITIONAL PICTURES
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DISCLAIMER

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Copyright CWTAR, MLS Inc. 2019
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